
Billiards Rangliste:  8er Ball vom Freitag, 02.06.00

  1. Fréderique Imbrechts CH
  2. Tanja Schlutius D
  3. Marina Wagner CH
  4. Tsering Gampatshang CH
  5. Irene Longoni CH
  5. Florbela Ferreira
  7. Christine Reim D
  7. Ute Zerfowski D
  9. Ursula Habersaat
  9. Ulla Volk D
  9. Katherine Bunce CH
  9. Petra Wohlwend Fürstentum Lichtenstein
13. Tanya Henauer CH
13. Jasmine Gasser CH
13. Virginie Favre CH
13. Nicola Manecke
17. Charlotte Christensen CH
17. Joulia Nemenova
17. Silvia Kaufmann CH
17. Thomas Taselmas D
17. Ruth Kaufmann CH

Billiards Rangliste: 9er Ball vom Samstag, 03.06.00

 1. Fréderique Imbrechts CH
 2. Tanja Schlutius D
 3. Ruth Kaufmann CH
 4. Christine Reim D
 5. Marina Wagner CH
 6. Tanya Henauer CH
 7. Katherine Bunce CH
 8. Ursula Habersaat
9. Ulla Volk D
10. Thomas Taselmas D
11. Charlotte Christensen CH
12. Nicola Manecke
13. Irene Longoni CH
14. Jasmine Gasser CH
15. Petra Wohlwend Fürstentum Lichtenstein
16. Virginie Favre CH
 17. Joulia Nemenova Russia


